
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #1

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
250 Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

22 C. Reed 427.5311
14 K. Windham 527.6442
103 S. Tortelli 828.1313
47 T. Evans 428.2384
24 E. Fonseca 528.4585
26 M. Byrne 328.5466
55 J. Oehlhof 428.8277
73 J. Buckelew 329.2798
20 D. Huffman 629.2919
52 K. Johnson 229.56910
416 S. Howe 529.59311
912 S. Demartis 429.59912
782 M. Young 629.74313
965 A. Junior 429.76414
67 R. Holland 329.76515
57 E. Vallejo 629.83216
156 W. Browning 430.02617
977 P. Paget 530.17318
513 J. Garcia 331.44919
414 J. Bagge 431.90020

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

14 K. Windham 62.1641
22 C. Reed 52.1862

103 S. Tortelli 42.2543
26 M. Byrne 42.2944
24 E. Fonseca 72.3025
47 T. Evans 72.3386
73 J. Buckelew 22.4037
57 E. Vallejo 52.4128
52 K. Johnson 62.5149
55 J. Oehlhof 52.55910
20 D. Huffman 42.66411

782 M. Young 52.74712
416 S. Howe 72.75413
965 A. Junior 42.76014
912 S. Demartis 52.83915
67 R. Holland 42.84416

156 W. Browning 32.96417
513 J. Garcia 53.30518
977 P. Paget 43.31419
414 J. Bagge 33.42820

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

22 C. Reed 127.4741
14 K. Windham 327.6262
26 M. Byrne 627.7113
24 E. Fonseca 327.7654

103 S. Tortelli 428.3655
47 T. Evans 528.5076
55 J. Oehlhof 729.1467
20 D. Huffman 429.3528

965 A. Junior 729.5969
912 S. Demartis 729.63610
73 J. Buckelew 429.92711

782 M. Young 430.10312
52 K. Johnson 630.21013

156 W. Browning 330.26014
416 S. Howe 530.40015
57 E. Vallejo 730.55916

977 P. Paget 530.90617
67 R. Holland 331.04018

414 J. Bagge 331.93919
513 J. Garcia 732.09720
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